Galaxy Series 500 W – 30 KW
Wall / Floor Mount Transformer Isolated
Solid-State Frequency Converters
The Leader In Rugged Power Conversion Technology Since 1966
Rev B-January-8-2020
NOVA ELECTRIC
POPULAR OPTIONS
• Ruggedization Against Shock,

• Input Volt and Amp Meter Set
   (Available On Select Models)
• Elapsed Time Meter
   (Available On Select Models)
• Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
• Environmental Stress
   Screening Services
100 School Street,
Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA
(201) 385-0500
novaelectric.com
CONTACT
The Leader In Rugged Power Conversion Technology Since 1966
MODEL KVA OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT FREQUENCY (Hz) WEIGHT (LB) SIZE (HxWxL)
GHFC1K50 1 220 50 140 24” x 20” x 6”
GHFC1K60 1 120 60 150 24” x 20” x 6”
GHFC1K400 1 115 400 130 24” x 20” x 6”
GHFC2K50 2 220 50 165 24” x 20” x 8.50”
GHFC2K60 2 120 60 160 24” x 20” x 8.50”
GHFC2K400 2 115 400 155 24” x 20” x 8.50”
GHFC3K50 3 220 50 225 24” x 20” x 8.50”
GHFC3K60 3 120 60 220 24” x 20” x 8.50”
GHFC3K400 3 115 400 210 24” x 20” x 8.50”
GHFC5K50 5 220 50 265 30” x 26” x 11”
GHFC5K60 5 120 60 260 30” x 26” x 11”
GHFC5K400 5 115 400 250 30” x 26” x 11”
GHFC7.5K50 7.5 220 50 C/F 30” x 26” x 17”
GHFC7.5K60 7.5 120 60 C/F 30” x 26” x 17”
GHFC7.5K400 7.5 115 400 C/F 30” x 26” x 17”
GHFC10K50 10 220 50 C/F 36” x 36” x 17”
GHFC10K60 10 120 60 C/F 36” x 36” x 17”
GHFC10K400 10 115 400 C/F 36” x 36” x 17”
GHFC15K50 15 220 50 C/F 36” x 36” x 17”
GHFC15K60 15 120 60 C/F 36” x 36” x 17”
GHFC15K400 15 115 400 C/F 36” x 36” x 17”
GHFC20K50 20 220 50 C/F C/F
GHFC20K60 20 120 60 C/F C/F
GHFC20K400 20 115 400 C/F C/F
GHFC25K50 25 220 50 C/F C/F
GHFC25K60 25 120 60 C/F C/F
GHFC25K400 25 115 400 C/F C/F
GHFC30K50 30 220 50 C/F C/F
GHFC30K60 30 120 60 C/F C/F
GHFC30K400 30 115 400 C/F C/F
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
PARTIAL MODEL SELECTION
NOVA ELECTRIC
POPULAR OPTIONS